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WARSAW-POLAND, 20-22 February 2015 SPEED SKATING CHAWPIONSHIPS®

February 20-22, 2015 +» Warsaw, Poland

ISU World Junior Speed Skating Championships

Results in pairs

5000 m Men
WIJR:6:18.93 Havard Bokko NOR Calgary 13/12/05
TR: 6:42.88 Jan Szymanski POL Warsaw 28/12/12
Pair |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor | | Birth ”Country ” Result (ranking) |
| Dmitry MOROZOV 96 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 7:42.36 (27)
(0} Allan Dahl JOHANSSON 98 NORWAY (NOR) 7:16.08 (19)
MOROZOV Dmitry JOHANSSON Allan Dahl
200m 21.39 (21.39) 200m 20.82 (20.82)
600m 55.35 (33.96) 600m 53.99 (33.16)
1000m 1:30.13 (34.77) 1000m 1:28.07 (34.08)
1400m 2:05.09 (34.96) 1400m 2:02.29 (34.22)
1800m 2:40.08 (34.99) 1800m 2:36.24 (33.95)
2200m 3:15.00 (34.91) 2200m 3:10.55 (34.30)
2600m 3:50.70 (35.70) 2600m 3:45.38 (34.82)
3000m 4:27.00 (36.29) 3000m 4:20.01 (34.63)
3400m 5:05.23 (38.23) 3400m 4:54.96 (34.94)
3800m 5:44.39 (39.15) 3800m 5:30.37 (35.41)
4200m 6:24.00 (39.61) 4200m 6:06.15 (35.77)
4600m 7:03.05 (39.05) 4600m 6:41.33 (35.17)
5000m 7:42.36 (39.31) 5000m 7:16.08 (34.75)
2 Marcin BACHANEK 96  POLAND (POL) 7:15.73 (18) PR
(0} Alexandre DERY 95 CANADA (CAN) WDR
BACHANEK Marcin
200m 20.15 (20.15)
600m 54.63 (34.47)
1000m 1:28.76 (34.13)
1400m 2:02.90 (34.13)
1800m 2:37.00 (34.10)
2200m 3:11.33 (34.33)
2600m 3:46.02 (34.69)
3000m 4:20.65 (34.62)
3400m 4:55.41 (34.76)
3800m 5:30.40 (34.99)
4200m 6:05.73 (35.32)
4600m 6:40.69 (34.96)
5000m 7:15.73 (35.04)
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3 Vetle STANGELAND 97  NORWAY (NOR) 7:16.87 (20)
0 Philip-Due SCHMIDT 97  DENMARK (DEN) 7:18.21 (22)
STANGELAND Vetle SCHMIDT Philip-Due

200m 21.19 (21.19) 200m 20.85 (20.85)

600m 55.28 (34.08) 600m 55.64 (34.78)

1000m 1:29.61 (34.32) 1000m 1:30.24 (34.60)

1400m 2:04.33 (34.72) 1400m 2:04.19 (33.95)

1800m 2:38.61 (34.27) 1800m 2:38.81(34.62)

2200m 3:13.29 (34.67) 2200m 3:13.24 (34.42)

2600m 3:48.05 (34.75) 2600m 3:48.16 (34.92)

3000m 4:22.71 (34.65) 3000m 4:22.63 (34.47)

3400m 4:57.23 (34.52) 3400m 4:57.19 (34.55)

3800m 5:31.92 (34.69) 3800m 5:31.96 (34.77)

4200m 6:06.62 (34.69) 4200m 6:06.84 (34.88)

4600m 6:41.64 (35.01) 4600m 6:41.95 (35.10)

5000m 7:16.87 (35.23) 5000m 7:18.21 (36.26)
4 Christopher FIOLA 96  CANADA (CAN) 7:10.27 (13)
0 Adam AXELSSON 96  SWEDEN (SWE) 7:41.00 (26)

FIOLA Christopher AXELSSON Adam

200m 19.87 (19.87) 200m 19.87 (19.87)

600m 52.26 (32.39) 600m 53.10(33.23)

1000m 1:25.94 (33.67) 1000m 1:27.59 (34.48)

1400m 2:00.76 (34.82) 1400m 2:01.87 (34.27)

1800m 2:35.42 (34.65) 1800m 2:36.89 (35.01)

2200m 3:09.82 (34.40) 2200m 3:12.85 (35.96)

2600m 3:44.19 (34.37) 2600m 3:49.45 (36.59)

3000m 4:18.32 (34.12) 3000m 4:26.27 (36.82)

3400m 4:52.42 (34.09) 3400m 5:03.85 (37.57)

3800m 5:26.38 (33.96) 3800m 5:42.81 (38.96)

4200m 6:00.80 (34.41) 4200m 6:22.82 (40.01)

4600m 6:35.53 (34.73) 4600m 7:01.92 (39.10)

5000m 7:10.27 (34.74) 5000m 7:41.00 (39.08)
5 Hyun-Min OH 97  KOREA (KOR) 7:12.06 (14)
0 Pedro BECKERT 96  GERMANY (GER) 7:20.46 (24)

OH Hyun-Min BECKERT Pedro

200m 20.24 (20.24) 200m 20.94 (20.94)

600m 53.28 (33.04) 600m 55.07 (34.13)

1000m 1:26.93 (33.65) 1000m 1:29.12 (34.05)

1400m 2:01.11 (34.17) 1400m 2:03.43 (34.30)

1800m 2:35.39 (34.28) 1800m 2:38.20 (34.77)

2200m 3:09.33 (33.93) 2200m 3:12.91 (34.70)

2600m 3:43.54 (34.20) 2600m 3:47.84 (34.92)

3000m 4:17.73 (34.19) 3000m 4:22.61(34.77)

3400m 4:51.99 (34.26) 3400m 4:57.27 (34.65)

3800m 5:26.38 (34.38) 3800m 5:32.56 (35.28)

4200m 6:01.15 (34.77) 4200m 6:08.22 (35.66)

4600m 6:36.19 (35.03) 4600m 6:45.03 (36.80)

5000m 7:12.06 (35.87) 5000m 7:20.46 (35.43)
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6 Il Clemens GAWER 95  GERMANY (GER) 7:19.16 (23)
o) Valery TROFIMOV 96  BELARUS (BLR) 7:25.35 (25)
GAWER Clemens TROFIMOV Valery
200m 20.93 (20.93) 200m 20.85 (20.85)
600m 54.05 (33.11) 600m 53.00 (32.14)
1000m 1:28.25 (34.19) 1000m 1:27.17 (34.17)
1400m 2:02.73 (34.47) 1400m 2:02.05 (34.88)
1800m 2:37.00 (34.27) 1800m 2:36.29 (34.23)
2200m 3:11.51 (34.51) 2200m 3:10.65 (34.35)
2600m 3:46.41 (34.89) 2600m 3:45.94 (35.28)
3000m 4:21.51 (35.10) 3000m 4:20.95 (35.01)
3400m 4:56.98 (35.46) 3400m 4:57.36 (36.41)
3800m 5:32.61 (35.63) 3800m 5:33.77 (36.40)
4200m 6:08.48 (35.87) 4200m 6:11.24 (37.46)
4600m 6:44.23 (35.74) 4600m 6:42.65 (31.41)
5000m 7:19.16 (34.93) 5000m 7:25.35 ( 42.70)
| Bin ZHOU 97  CHINA (CHN) 6:58.90 (7)
0 Riki HAYASHI 99 JAPAN (JPN) 7:14.37 (17)
ZHOU Bin HAYASHI Riki
200m 20.31(20.31) 200m 20.15 (20.15)
600m 51.63 (31.32) 600m 52.62 (32.46)
1000m 1:23.52 (31.89) 1000m 1:25.73 (33.10)
1400m 1:55.63 (32.10) 1400m 1:59.41 (33.67)
1800m 2:28.48 (32.84) 1800m 2:33.93 (34.52)
2200m 3:01.75 (33.27) 2200m 3:08.65 (34.72)
2600m 3:35.26 (33.50) 2600m 3:43.97 (35.31)
3000m 4:09.33 (34.07) 3000m 4:19.59 (35.61)
3400m 4:43.35 (34.01) 3400m 4:55.21 (35.61)
3800m 5:17.19 (33.84) 3800m 5:30.99 (35.78)
4200m 5:50.76 (33.57) 4200m 6:06.52 (35.53)
4600m 6:24.91 (34.14) 4600m 6:41.37 (34.85)
5000m 6:58.90 (33.99) 5000m 7:14.37 (33.00)
3 Wesly DIJS 95  NETHERLANDS (NED) 7:17.60 (21)
0 Ki-Woong PARK 97  KOREA (KOR) DNF
DIS Wesly
200m 19.23 (19.23)
600m 51.19 (31.96)
1000m 1:23.52 (32.32)
1400m 1:56.50 (32.97)
1800m 2:29.79 (33.29)
2200m 3:04.23 (34.43)
2600m 3:39.16 (34.93)
3000m 4:15.05 (35.88)
3400m 4:51.20 (36.15)
3800m 5:27.62 (36.41)
4200m 6:04.63 (37.01)
4600m 6:41.51 (36.87)
5000m 7:17.60 (36.09)
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9 Magnus Myhren KRISTENSEN 96  NORWAY (NOR) WDR

0 Chenglong XU 96  CHINA (CHN) 7:12.53 (15)
XU Chenglong
200m 20.81 (20.81)
600m 52.64 (31.83)
1000m 1:24.82 (32.17)
1400m 1:58.26 (33.44)
1800m 2:32.18 (33.91)
2200m 3:06.50 (34.31)
2600m 3:41.80 (35.30)
3000m 4:16.95 (35.14)
3400m 4:52.38 (35.42)
3800m 5:27.60 (35.22)
4200m 6:03.04 (35.43)
4600m 6:38.19 (35.15)
5000m 7:12.53 (34.34)
| Thomas GEERDINCK 95  NETHERLANDS (NED) 6:55.81 (6)
0 Sergey TROFIMOV 96  RUSSIA (RUS) 7:00.26 (8)
GEERDINCK Thomas TROFIMOV Sergey
200m 19.79 (19.79) 200m 19.57 (19.57)
600m 51.39 (31.60) 600m 50.30 (30.73)
1000m 1:23.92 (32.53) 1000m 1:22.29 (31.98)
1400m 1:56.95 (33.03) 1400m 1:55.11 (32.82)
1800m 2:30.16 (33.20) 1800m 2:27.97 (32.85)
2200m 3:03.26 (33.09) 2200m 3:01.07 (33.09)
2600m 3:36.33 (33.07) 2600m 3:34.22 (33.15)
3000m 4:09.54 (33.20) 3000m 4:07.63 (33.40)
3400m 4:42.72 (33.18) 3400m 4:41.30 (33.67)
3800m 5:15.96 (33.23) 3800m 5:15.44 (34.14)
4200m 5:49.02 (33.05) 4200m 5:50.27 (34.83)
4600m 6:22.65 (33.62) 4600m 6:25.15 (34.87)
5000m 6:55.81 (33.16) 5000m 7:00.26 (35.11)
| Aoi YOKOYAMA 97  JAPAN (JPN) 7:08.84 (10)
0 Benjamin DONNELLY 96  CANADA (CAN) 7:09.12 (11)
YOKOYAMA Aoi DONNELLY Benjamin
200m 20.20 (20.20) 200m 20.38 (20.38)
600m 52.83 (32.62) 600m 52.60 (32.21)
1000m 1:26.04 (33.21) 1000m 1:26.31 (33.71)
1400m 2:00.30 (34.25) 1400m 1:59.70 (33.39)
1800m 2:34.61 (34.30) 1800m 2:33.47 (33.76)
2200m 3:08.77 (34.16) 2200m 3:07.05 (33.57)
2600m 3:42.85 (34.07) 2600m 3:40.91 (33.86)
3000m 4:17.00 (34.15) 3000m 4:15.11 (34.19)
3400m 4:50.88 (33.88) 3400m 4:49.30 (34.18)
3800m 5:25.55 (34.66) 3800m 5:24.24 (34.94)
4200m 6:00.37 (34.81) 4200m 5:59.54 (35.29)
4600m 6:35.10 (34.73) 4600m 6:34.45 (34.91)
5000m 7:08.84 (33.74) 5000m 7:09.12 (34.67)
www.pzls.pl Print: 15-02-21 16:05:01
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| Linus HEIDEGGER AUSTRIA (AUT) 7:10.24 (12)
o) Fan YANG CHINA (CHN) 7:12.95 (16)
HEIDEGGER Linus YANG Fan
200m 20.13 (20.13) 200m 20.78 (20.78)
600m 52.17 (32.04) 600m 53.24 (32.46)
1000m 1:24.78 (32.60) 1000m 1:25.80 (32.55)
1400m 1:58.23 (33.45) 1400m 1:59.37 (33.57)
1800m 2:31.51 (33.28) 1800m 2:32.58 (33.20)
2200m 3:05.19 (33.67) 2200m 3:06.82 (34.24)
2600m 3:39.21 (34.02) 2600m 3:41.44 (34.61)
3000m 4:13.79 (34.57) 3000m 4:16.54 (35.09)
3400m 4:48.69 (34.90) 3400m 4:52.26 (35.72)
3800m 5:24.21 (35.52) 3800m 5:28.16 (35.89)
4200m 5:59.48 (35.26) 4200m 6:03.42 (35.26)
4600m 6:32.78 (33.30) 4600m 6:38.10 (34.67)
5000m 7:10.24 (37.46) 5000m 7:12.95 (34.85)
| Emery LEHMAN USA (USA) 6:50.37 (3)
0 Min-Seok KIM KOREA (KOR) 6:54.80 (5)
LEHMAN Emery KIM Min-Seok
200m 19.46 (19.46) 200m 19.52 (19.52)
600m 50.07 (30.60) 600m 49.65 (30.13)
1000m 1:21.30 (31.23) 1000m 1:21.27 (31.61)
1400m 1:53.31 (32.00) 1400m 1:53.01 (31.73)
1800m 2:25.40 (32.09) 1800m 2:25.34 (32.33)
2200m 2:57.92 (32.52) 2200m 2:58.05 (32.71)
2600m 3:30.60 (32.67) 2600m 3:31.32 (33.26)
3000m 4:03.53 (32.92) 3000m 4:04.66 (33.33)
3400m 4:36.38 (32.84) 3400m 4:38.19 (33.53)
3800m 5:09.38 (33.00) 3800m 5:12.06 (33.86)
4200m 5:43.26 (33.88) 4200m 5:46.19 (34.13)
4600m 6:18.10 (34.84) 4600m 6:20.17 (33.97)
5000m 6:50.37 (32.27) 5000m 6:54.80 (34.63)
| Seitaro ICHINOHE JAPAN (JPN) 7:05.37 (9)
0 Patrick ROEST NETHERLANDS (NED) 6:47.46 (2)
ICHINOHE Seitaro ROEST Patrick
200m 19.27 (19.27) 200m 19.21 (19.21)
600m 50.94 (31.67) 600m 49.47 (30.26)
1000m 1:23.23 (32.29) 1000m 1:20.64 (31.17)
1400m 1:56.28 (33.04) 1400m 1:52.13 (31.48)
1800m 2:29.11 (32.82) 1800m 2:23.61 (31.48)
2200m 3:02.15 (33.04) 2200m 2:55.15 (31.54)
2600m 3:36.19 (34.04) 2600m 3:27.31(32.15)
3000m 4:10.61 (34.41) 3000m 3:59.98 (32.67)
3400m 4:46.25 (35.64) 3400m 4:32.99 (33.00)
3800m 5:21.93 (35.68) 3800m 5:06.27 (33.28)
4200m 5:58.45 (36.51) 4200m 5:39.87 (33.59)
4600m 6:31.44 (32.98) 4600m 6:13.44 (33.57)
5000m 7:05.37 (33.93) 5000m 6:47.46 (34.02)
www.pzls.pl Print: 15-02-21 16:05:02
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| Nils van_der_POEL 96  SWEDEN (SWE) 6:46.57 (1)
0 Marcel BOSKER 97 NETHERLANDS (NED) 6:50.87 (4)
van_der_POEL Nils BOSKER Marcel
200m 19.35(19.35) 200m 50.88 (50.88)
600m 50.96 (31.61) 600m 1:23.22 (32.33)

1000m 1:22.96 (31.99) 1000m 1:55.18 (31.96)

1400m 1:55.26 (32.30) 1400m 2:27.43 (32.24)

1800m 2:27.32 (32.06) 1800m 2:59.77 (32.34)

2200m 2:59.60 (32.27) 2200m 3:32.61(32.83)

2600m 3:31.82 (32.22) 2600m 4:05.47 (32.86)

3000m 4:04.29 (32.46) 3000m 4:38.09 (32.62)

3400m 4:36.58 (32.28) 3400m 5:10.90 (32.80)

3800m 5:09.01 (32.43) 3800m 5:43.84 (32.94)

4200m 5:41.35 (32.33) 4200m 5:43.84 (0.00)

4600m 6:14.02 (32.66) 4600m 6:17.39 (33.54)

5000m 6:46.57 (32.55) 5000m 6:50.87 (33.48)
Start: 14:31 Chief Referee: Daniel Cabelduc (Sweden)
Finish: 15:44 Starters: Michael Makowski (Canada)
Temp: 7°C - Humidity: 53 % - Ice: -9°C

www.pzls.pl Print: 15-02-21 16:05:02

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, TR-track record, WJR-World Junior Record, RS-Reskate

WARSAW 2015

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl

@_‘@—"‘)

¢

Ministerstwo
Sportu | Terystyki

PREZYDENT
MIASTA STORECZNEGD WARSZAWY

aF

= IUDf(‘:



